

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M K HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 8321-8327/2013

CHIEF ADMINISTRATOR, HUDA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HIS EX. NAVAL PERSONAL WELF.SOC. &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 19/08/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Govind Goel,Adv.  
Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Four weeks time, as last chance is given to the learned counsel for the petitioner to comply with the terms of the order dated 31.7.2015 of this Court.

List again on 5.11.2015.

(M K HANJURA)  
Registrar

MG